INCOME LIMITS
FOR THE
MORTGAGE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

Income Limits are based on HUD published income limits for the area and are
effective as of April 1, 2025.

Income Limit 100%
Household Size of Area Median Income

1 $91,188

$104,250

$117,250

$130,250

$151,125

$161,563

2
3
4
5 $140,688
6
7
8

$171,938

Please Note: 0% interest, deferred 30 years, due and payable upon sale or
transfer of the property.
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